
Community Council 2019-2020 

 

Name Year 1 Year 2 Email 

Dan Frei    dlfrei@hotmail.com 

Ben Pykles    pykles@gmail.com 

Millie Bahr    millicentbahr@gmail.com 

Bekah Johnson    bekahdru@hotmail.com 

Michelle Porter    Michelleporter1@mac.com 

Terra Lechtenberg    terrlech@gmail.com 

Natalie Christensen    Natalie.christensen29@gmail.com 

Lindsey Geilman    geilmans@gmail.com 

Jodi Strong    jstrong@dsdmail.net 

Lisa Harrison    liharrison@dsdmail.net 

Shelly Arthur    sarthur@dsdmail.net 

Jerilee Jones    jejones@dsdmail.net 

Courtney Geisler   cgeisler@dsdmail.net 

Mike Page   mpage@dsdmail.net 
 


